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62 ESTRELLA Almussafes (15/02/2015)

Clasificacion Final

Medium

Guia Perr@
1 EvaGrau Liss
2 Alejandro Aguado Jack
3 Rafael Torregrosa Bu
4 Reyes Garcia Sabba
5 José Vicente Luja Luna
6 Tina Bianka Gina
7 Pedro Simarro Yeleen
8 Daniel Menéndez Xhyla
9 José Vicente Escri Zoe
10 Carmen Valls Wii
11 Christian Amat Tess
12 Juan Pedro Martin Maya
13 Leonor Peral Chula
14 Victor Bernabeu Lua
15 Santi Adsuara Bach
16 Juan Pedro Martin Star
17 David Redolar Tiza
18 Carmen Valls Pimuki
19 Lorena Amay Eldar
20 Paloma del Valle Boira
21 Emilio Calvo Hechi
22 Antonio Torregros As
23 Jose Vicente Escri Odin

martes, 17 de febrero de 2015

Club

Almussafes E.A.
Almussafes E.A.

Costa Blanca E.A.
Godayla E.A. Godelleta
Tucan

Agility Biar

Torrent E. Agility
Principado

Tucéan

Costa Blanca E.A.
Ciutat de Valencia
Mediterrania

Tucéan

Ciutat de Valencia
Mediterrania
Mediterrania

Tucan

Costa Blanca E.A.
Godayla E.A. Godelleta
Tucéan

Godayla E.A. Godelleta
Godayla E.A. Godelleta
Tucéan
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1
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6
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17
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12
16
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36
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10
5
20
16
7
20
16
15
26
40
10
42
35
30
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52
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8
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5
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25
7
58
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75
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2,52
572
8,84
9,52
11,83
18,08
19,94
24,56
24,83
50,00
50,16
55,58
55,62
60,75
65,00
75,15
75,95
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00
100,00

Excel.
Excel.
M.B.
M.B.
Bueno
Sufic.
Sufic.
Sufic.
Sufic.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
N.C.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
Elim.
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